
Bid Opening: Tuesday, August 21, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Thursday, August 2, 2007 @ 1:30PM
Project: FM070550S/987690/076-90 

WUDL Lab Fumehood Installation, CNSI Bldg 266, Rooms 2422 2428 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 07/23/07 07/23/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 07/23/07 07/23/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 3020 Sherwin Avenue, Ste D Ventura CA 93003 626/930-8997 800/799-1502 Plan Rm 07/23/07 07/23/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 07/23/07 07/23/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 07/23/07 07/23/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 07/23/07 07/23/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 07/23/07 07/23/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 07/23/07 07/23/07

CONSULTANTS
The Palt Company 3130 Skyway Drive, Suite 408 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/739-1669 805/739-1673 Consultant 07/23/07 07/23/07
SBEDI 314 E. Carrillo Street, #7 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/688-8384 805/688-8384 Consultant 07/23/07 07/23/07
Charles Woodburn 232 Anacapa Street, 2C Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-9286 805/560-7686 Consultant 07/23/07 07/23/07

CONTRACTORS
Goleta Electric 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 07/23/07 07/23/07
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 07/23/07 07/23/07
ISEC Inc.  (2) 2363 Teller Road, #105 Thousand Oaks CA 91320 805/375-6957 805/375-6935 07/24/07 07/24/07
Cornejo Construction  (3) 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 General 07/24/07 07/24/07
Sigler Construction  (3) 1300 Taranto Circle Carpinteria CA 93013 805/566-0123 805/684-6221 07/24/07 07/24/07
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 07/26/07 07/26/07
EJS Construction  (3) 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 07/30/07 07/30/07
Carroll Construction  (3) 216 E. Gutierrez Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 07/30/07 07/30/07
Advanced Lab Concepts, Inc 20472 Crescent Bay Drive, Ste 106 Lake Forest CA 92630 949/465-1888 949/465-1899 08/02/07 08/02/07
Advanced Lab Concepts, Inc 15900 Bratton Lane Austin TX 78728 512/246-8800 512/244-6455 08/02/07 08/02/07
TJ Construction 5304 Elmhurst Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 08/06/07 08/06/07
Johnson Controls  (2) 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3304 562/799-3621 08/13/07 08/13/07


